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BCR100A Raman Cuvette Holder
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Speci�cations:

Dimensions:
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Units: in [mm]

1.820

.375

74.802.945

46.23

6.35.250

9.53  FOR BCR100A-0.375"
.472 [12.00] FOR BCR100A-12MM

.785 19.94
Z

UNIT: INCH [MILIMETER]

3.500 88.90

50.802.000

76.203.000

6.35.250

6.35.250

.250 6.35  THRU

63.502.500

4 X 

1.500 38.10
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BCR100A RAMAN CUVETTE HOLDER, 3/8"
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
TOLERANCES

SCALE: 3:2 WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.
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SIZE

TITLE:

   B&W TEK INC
19 SHEA WAY, SUITE 301 NEWARK, DE 19713

    TEL: 302-368-7824 WWW.BWTEK.COM
DRAWN:

-

-
FINISH:

MATERIAL:

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION:

DECIMAL

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THIS DOCUMENT AND THE CONTENTS HEREOF ARE 
CONSIDERED PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL 
INFORMATION OF B&W TEK INC AND DISCLOSURE 
TO UNAUTHORIZED INDIVIDUALS OR DISSEMMINATION.  
PUBLICATION OR COPING IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT 
PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT BY B&W TEK INC
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INCH

.XX
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.03

.004

.0010

FRACTION
1/16

ANGLE
0.5

SURFACE FINISH

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

DATE:

ENGINEER:

CHECKED:

6/26/2008
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